

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5696 OF 2006

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAR PIARI DEVI GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5697 of 2006

Date: 04/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.
for Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.
for Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request, list after summer vacation.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master(Ajay Kr. Jain)
AR-cum-PS